
Hermetic Cabinet 410/310/145 wall and mast mounted. 

Hermetic Cabinet 410/310/145 wall and mast mounted. 
Cabinet have 4 mounting holes to wall. Inside cabnet is 
mounting board which is easy to remove. 

Cabinet completely hermetic. Water can't get inside 
cabinet. Front doors additionally prottected rubber seal.

Cabinet closed to lock.
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Hermetic Cabinet

1

145mm

6pcs

6pcs

2,385kg

410mm

310mm

Depth:

Cable gland PG21 rubber:

1pcsLock:

Weight:

Holes to PG21 gland:

IP 55Tightness:

EAN-Code:

aluminiumMaterial:

Height:

Width:

Description

Technical Specifications

410/310/145


